
Respiratory Protection

HEADPIECES

PRIMAIR

LIGHTWEIGHT AND EASY TO USE

•	 Wide field of view
•	 Adjustable headband
•	 Replaceable upper elements
•	  Reusable headband and tubes to reduce costs
•	  Air delivery hose to the visor: anti-fog, no cold air directed towards the user’s head

•	 Extremely light semi-disposable hood: The disposable part is Tyvek coated to 
ensure high chemical resistance

•	 Easy to replace: with two push buttons on the side

Areas of application
•	 Laboratories, pharmaceutical, light industries

Compatible with:
•	 Honeywell North PA700 PAPR

PRIMAIR PLUS

THE SOLUTION FOR THE PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY

•	 Wide field of view
•	 Adjustable headband
•	 Replaceable upper elements
•	 Reusable headband and tubes
•	 Air delivery hose to the visor: no fog, no cold air directed towards the user

•	 Universal size: covering the head and shoulders

•	 Coated version: for painting environments

•	 Flexible semi-disposable hood: with adjustable bib, extremely lightweight, 
designed for a wide range of applications

Areas of application
•	 Laboratories, pharmaceutical, light industries

Compatible with:
•	 Honeywell North PA700 PAPR

REF: DESCRIPTION STANDARD CLASS NPF APF

A114110 Primair-VL (1 replacement hood included) EN 12941
TH2 (Compact Air 200)
TH1 (Compact Air)

50
10

20
10

A160252 Disposable hood, 5 units – – – –

REF: DESCRIPTION STANDARD CLASS NPF APF

PA111EU Primair Plus hood with bib and harness EN 12941
TH 3 (Compact Air 200)
TH1 (Compact Air)

500
10

40
10

PA121EU Primair Plus hood with bib and harness - coated EN 12941
TH 3 (Compact Air 200)
TH1 (Compact Air)

500
10

40
10

PA112EU Disposable hoods - 3/box – – – –

PA122EU Disposable coated hoods - 3/box – – – –

sales@norrscope.com

http://www.honeywellsafety.com
mailto:sales@norrscope.com



