

HEADPIECES

PRIMAIR

LIGHTWEIGHT AND EASY TO USE

- · Wide field of view
- · Adjustable headband
- Replaceable upper elements
- · Reusable headband and tubes to reduce costs
- Air delivery hose to the visor: anti-fog, no cold air directed towards the user's head
- Extremely light semi-disposable hood: The disposable part is Tyvek coated to ensure high chemical resistance
- Easy to replace: with two push buttons on the side



• Laboratories, pharmaceutical, light industries

Compatible with:

• Honeywell North PA700 PAPR

REF:	DESCRIPTION	STANDARD	CLASS	NPF	APF
A114110	Primair-VL (1 replacement hood included)	EN 12941	TH2 (Compact Air 200) TH1 (Compact Air)	50 10	20 10
A160252	Disposable hood, 5 units	_	_	_	-

PRIMAIR PLUS

THE SOLUTION FOR THE PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY

- · Wide field of view
- · Adjustable headband
- Replaceable upper elements
- Reusable headband and tubes
- Air delivery hose to the visor: no fog, no cold air directed towards the user
- Universal size: covering the head and shoulders
- Coated version: for painting environments
- Flexible semi-disposable hood: with adjustable bib, extremely lightweight, designed for a wide range of applications

Areas of application

· Laboratories, pharmaceutical, light industries

Compatible with:

• Honeywell North PA700 PAPR

REF:	DESCRIPTION	STANDARD	CLASS	NPF	APF
PA111EU	Primair Plus hood with bib and harness	EN 12941	TH 3 (Compact Air 200) TH1 (Compact Air)	500 10	40 10
PA121EU	Primair Plus hood with bib and harness - coated	EN 12941	TH 3 (Compact Air 200) TH1 (Compact Air)	500 10	40 10
PA112EU	Disposable hoods - 3/box	-	-	-	-
PA122EU	Disposable coated hoods - 3/box	-	-	-	-



